
 

 

MBRA   Points   -   Updated   Nov.   5 th ,   2015  

MBRA   2015   Smallfry   Points  

            

 
Ba 
rre 
l  

To 
tal  

Po 
le  
To 
tal  

Da 
sh  
To 
tal  

Tot 
al  

1  764  Allissa   Doucette  Can't   Be   Tamed  70  57  60  187  
2  561  Tanaya   Sparks  Mr.   Cookie  65  55  49  169  
3  771  Chayann   Doucette  Boots   Scoot'n   Boogie  38  25  19  82  
4  532  Gracie   MacLean  Brandy  24  19  17  60  
5  763  Reese   LeBlanc  Badger   Bar   Towinsome  18  11  15  44  
6  773  Hunter   Lepper  Willow  11  10  17  38  
7  531  Bella   Peters  He's   A   Little   Wonder  8  9  10  27  
8  775  Sydney   Carter  Geronimo  9  7  7  23  
9  561  Makiah   Sparks  Mr.   Cookie  15  0  0  15  
10  785  Casey   Chetwynd  Made   Pretty   Fancy  2  2  1  5  
11  599  Colton   Benoit  Ali   Gator  4  0  0  4  

 

MBRA   2015   Pony   Points  

            
Bar 
rel  
Tot 
al  

Po 
le  
To 
tal  

Da 
sh  
To 
tal  

Gra 
nd  
Tot 
al  

1  715  Alyssa   Mills  Whiskey   Highlander  124  85  70  279  
2  733  Bryanna   Cole  Country   Girl  64  57  46  167  
3  745  Josie   Dean  A   Rusty   Axel  52  71  36  159  
4  651  Olivia   MacLean  Relic  58  55  34  147  
5  776  Karli   Slaunwhite  Toughs   Hot   Shot   Girl  38  47  40  125  
6  786  Rileigh   Conrad  Ima   Frostee   Bay   B  31  25  37  93  
7  771  Maddison   Doucette  Boots   Scoot'n   Boogie  28  33  25  86  
8  760  Allison   Moffatt  Mis   Fancy   Pants  20  36  24  80  
9  794  Drew   Rushton  Mon   Amie  20  24  22  66  
10  797  Emma   Sullivan  Lightning   McQueen  18  23  4  45  
11  654  Deavan   Chapman  Silver   Bullet   Sadie  15  16  12  43  
12  561  Tenaya   Sparks  Mr.   Cookie  8  13  0  21  
13  688  Lenee   Sampson  Secret  6  6  6  18  
14  775  Abby   Carter  Geronimo  6  7  4  17  
15  759  Brooke   Darragh  Cooper  6  5  5  16  
16  783  Raenn   Young  Black   Beauty  4  8  2  14  
17  764  Alissa   Doucette  Can't   Be   Tamed  5  8  0  13  
18  652  Molly   O'Grady  Beauty  2  3  2  7  
19  773  Hunter   Lepper  Willoe  3  2  0  5  



 

 

20  802  Jacob   Young  Jacs   Last   Flash  2  2  0  4  
 

MBRA   2015   Junior   Horse   Barrels  

            To 
tal  

1  750  Tanya   Kennedy  Old   Stations   Pride  65  
2  769  Charlsea   Fiske  Thunderhill   Kintara  54  
3  563  Kevin   Bateman  Ima   Jettin   Rockette  48  
4  655  Laura   Morrison  Ladies   Tip   One   Back  39  
5  569  Kate   Dew  Tiny   Gau's   Dasher  21  
6  657  Laura   Morrison  Perks   Finale  17  
7  628  Amanda   Matchett  Smoke   M   Pardner  17  
8  767  Judy   McCormack  Budding   Reality   Star  10  
9  784  Gordon   McCabe  Bunchy   Munchy  5  
10  756  Megan   Simpson  Mr   BonJangles  4  
11  780  Rebecca   Fraser  May   B   A   Fancy   Bully  3  
12  521  Royden   Naugler  Ima   Bully   Two  1  

 

MBRA   2015   Adult   Green   Rider        

            

To 
tal  
Ba 
rre 
ls  

Tot 
al  

Pol 
es  

Tot 
al  

1  709  John   Foley  Billy  55  46  101  
2  770  Arielle   Sherman  Lacey  34  31  65  
3  768  Tracey   Higgins  Iza   Wicked   Wind  33  25  58  
4  774  Chad   Stevens  Stoneyhil   Gamblinchip  26  26  52  
5  747  Gary   Latimer  Edith   Special   Rare  24  23  47  
6  778  Jillian   Comeau  Pocos   Flashy   Thor  19  28  47  
7  581  Ken   Jardine  Cocoa   Lady   Blue  31  13  44  
8  731  Gail   Williams  Sheza   A   Jazzy   Girl  37  0  37  
9  779  Tim   Amero  Miss   Flashy   T  18  11  29  
10  728  Barb   Taylor  Painted   Escape  28  0  28  
11  785  Natalie   Schnare  Made   Pretty   Fancy  23  0  23  
12  767  Judy   McCormack  Budding   Reality   Star  15  0  15  
13  820  Kim   Sellars  Waiting   On   Awoman  14  0  14  
14  787  Darlene   Jurkowski  Jade  3  7  10  
15  727  Sheldon   Antle  Three   Spots  8  0  8  
16  579  Joanne   Scott  Lily  3  4  7  
17  642  Brittany   Cameron  Totally   Kissed  5  0  5  
18  747  Ken   Jardine  Edith   Special   Rare  0  5  5  
19  776  Ken   Jardine  Toughs   Hot   Shot   Girl  0  5  5  
20  801  Brittany   Spears  Riskey   At   The   Bar  3  0  3  



 

21  724  Keith   Carter  Ima   Brimmerton   Also  0  2  2  
 

 

MBRA   2015   Youth   Points  

            

Tot 
al  

Bar 
rel  

Tot 
al  

Pol 
es  

Tot 
al  

1  690  Emma   Wright-Smith  Major   Bonanza  244  169  413  
2  718  Samantha   Pinkney  Smokin   Okie  230  136  366  
3  611  Rebecca   Fraser  Granger   Dee   Doc  188  177  365  
4  765  Kyann   Doucette  Razzmatazz  107  105  212  
5  522  Emma   Taylor  Takin   A   Chance  157  54  211  
6  715  Alyssa   Mills  Whiskey   Highlander  103  96  199  
7  795  Taylor   Pollock  Ropin   The   Winds  96  85  181  
8  733  Bryanna   Cole  Country   Girl  89  62  151  
9  760  Allie   Moffatt  Miss   Fancy   Pants  66  82  148  
10  647  Courtney   Parker  Streakin   Hotdog  141  5  146  
11  737  Tori-Anne   Devine  Peptovilla  68  69  137  
12  738  Kiersten   Moore  Hollywood   Cresent   Moon  69  53  122  
13  689  Samantha   Pinkney  Ratchets   Wimpy   Dude  98  19  117  
14  753  Kayla   Boudreau  Mya's   Skippin   Redford  116  0  116  
15  776  Karli   Slaunwhite  Toughs   Hot   Shot   Girl  59  47  106  
16  789  Kyann   Doucette  Café   Mocha  62  43  105  
17  804  Shelby   Beaton  Rosie  59  46  105  
18  743  Shelby   Antle  Cool   Impulse   Bunny  72  28  100  
19  655  Julia   Parker  Ladies   Tip   One   Back  97  0  97  
20  745  Josie   Dean  A   Rusty   Axel  57  39  96  
21  667  Paige   Angevine  Skip  51  38  89  
22  723  Belle   Carter  American   Honey  23  49  72  
23  794  Drew   Rushton  Mon   Amie  33  32  65  
24  741  Madeline   Marinelli  Major   Six   Moons  63  0  63  
25  528  Talor   Naugler  A   Touch   Of   Lace  38  22  60  
26  653  Ryson   Doucette  Pawnee   id   N   Gold  22  37  59  
27  526  Talor   Naugler  Blazing   Hot  37  21  58  
28  533  Jessica   Taylor  Frenchmans   Promise  57  0  57  
29  786  Rileigh   Conrad  Ima   Frostee   Bay   B  42  13  55  
30  574  Amy   Stevens  SAQ   Chiefs   Two   Bit  44  7  51  
31  719  Emily   O'Grady  Takin   Care   of   Chex  31  12  43  
32  537  Alka   Virick  A   Hint   of   Hollywood  25  16  41  
33  756  Megan   Simpson  Mr   Taco-tastic  19  13  32  
34  798  Amanda   Gillis  Mis   America  15  15  30  
35  758  Makayla   Dixon  Extreme   Minnie  14  15  29  
36  796  Taylor   Pollock  Mr   High   Dry   Hickory  16  12  28  



 

37  688  Lenee   Sampson  Secret  16  10  26  
38  684  Shann   Cox  Jags   Cash   Flow  11  14  25  
39  754  Megan   McConnell  Cuda   Ben   Adiamond  9  15  24  
40  579  Nicole   Scott  Lily  9  14  23  
41  797  Emma   Sullivan  Lightning   McQueen  10  13  23  
42  557  Paige   Angevine  Smokin   Honor  22  0  22  
43  711  Allie   Fox  DNA   Bold   Bediuno  20  0  20  
44  570  Emma-Lee   Taylor  Rico   Mancini  16  0  16  
45  677  Jenna   Paquet  Leo   No   Dot   King  3  13  16  
46  725  Belle   Carter  Red   Sony   Pine  11  5  16  
47  783  Raenn   Young  Black   Beauty  9  7  16  
48  564  Bree   Johnson  Lyle   Betazack  13  0  13  
49  759  Brooke   Darragh  Cooper  6  6  12  
50  527  Talor   Naugler  Rockin   Ronnie  11  0  11  
51  727  Shelby   Antle  Three   Spots  11  0  11  
52  594  Hope   Angevine  Lucy  8  0  8  
53  734  Daniel   Webb  My   Tailgate   Tony  8  0  8  
54  734  Rebecca   Donovan  My   Tailgate   Tony  8  0  8  
55  514  Samantha   Pinkney  Doc   Bar   Stardust  2  6  8  
56  674  Rebecca   Donovan  Kiss   My   Dasher  0  4  4  
57  777  Julia   Parker  Max's   Cowboy  0  1  1  

 

MBRA   Novice   2015   Points     

   RIN 
G   #  NAME  HORSE   NAME  

Tot 
al  

Bar 
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s  

Tot 
al  
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es  

Total  

1  588  Sarah   LeBlanc  This   Bug's   on   Fire  274  289  563  
2  616  Judy   Bateman  HM   HollywoodRockstar  383  96  479  
3  761  Trevor   Doucette  Need   For   Speed  287  179  466  
4  727  Sheldon   Antle  Three   Spots  259  137  396  
5  791  Megan   Graves  Kay   Doe   Nota   Chance  248  140  388  
6  539  Alex   Singer  Terras   Class-C   Fire  200  172  372  
7  769  Charlsea   Fiske  Thunderhill   Kintara  226  143  369  
8  629  Beith   O'Leary  VF   Nomajorcompromises  225  135  360  
9  611  Rebecca   Fraser  Granger   Dee   Doc  281  55  336  
10  669  Adrienne   Strowbridge  Tru   Blue   Slew  216  108  324  
11  591  Wendy   MacLean  A   Boy   Named   Sue  183  124  307  
12  530  Ed   Grant  CC   N   Corona  202  79  281  
13  750  Tanya   Kennedy  Old   Stations   Pride  205  71  276  
14  621  Nichole   Pothier  Born   To   Boogie  139  123  262  
15  659  Gloria   Carey  True   Blue   Tivios  234  22  256  
16  762  Sandy   Doucette  Sugar   and   Spice  108  141  249  
17  705  Pat   McLean  Quick   On   The   Lead  181  67  248  



18  686  Royden   Naugler  Docs   Bobby   Jae  130  115  245  
19  574  Bobby   Stevens  SAQ   Cheifs   Two   Bit  243  0  243  
20  737  Tori-Anne   Devine  Peptovilla  122  114  236  
21  598  Roddie   Benoit  Ruled   By   Bully  23  203  226  
22  723  Christine   Carter  American   Honey  109  116  225  
23  522  Emma   Taylor  Takin   A   Chance  204  0  204  
24  789  Kyann   Doucette  Café   Mocha  110  83  193  
25  772  Robyn   MacDonald  LDF   Ratchett   To   Go  113  78  191  
26  799  Lisa   Everett  B   Kays   Bonsai  115  75  190  
27  569  Kate   Dew  Tiny   Gay's   Dasher  173  17  190  
28  647  Courtney   Parker  Streakin   Hotdog  183  0  183  
29  577  Lori   Angevine  Two   Zan   Pal   Silver  154  25  179  
30  785  Natalie   Schnare  Made   Pretty   Fancy  71  94  165  
31  743  Shelby   Antle  Cool   Impulse   Bunny  116  48  164  
32  804  Shelby   Beaton  Rosie  105  50  155  
33  682  Adrienne   Strowbridge  Sheza   Super   Jet   Too  151  3  154  
34  731  Gail   Williams  Sheza   Jazzy   Girl  68  73  141  
35  738  Kiersten   Moore  Hollywood   Cresent   Moon  106  29  135  
36  694  Brianna   Dillman  Gonna   Get   Buckwild  135  0  135  
37  604  Gordon   McCabe  Apache   Blue   Nugget  0  129  129  
38  795  Taylor   Pollock  Ropin   The   Winds  80  45  125  
39  675  Chris   Phillips  Deacin   Eye   Boo  97  28  125  
40  683  Wayne   Strickland  Hollywood   Macho   Man  124  0  124  
41  706  Shelby   Gatti  Maybull  124  0  124  
42  655  Laura   Morrison  Ladies   Tip   One   Back  121  0  121  
43  770  Arielle   Sherman  Lacey  62  55  117  
44  528  Talor/Royce   Naugler  A   Touch   of   Lace  55  46  101  
45  556  Stephanie   Clark  Perks   A   Flyin  81  17  98  
46  533  Jessica   Taylor  Frenchmans   Promise  98  0  98  
47  749  Chrissy   Lindsay  Two   Creeks   Dandy   Bar  37  57  94  
48  526  Talor   Naugler  Blazing   Hot  52  41  93  
49  666  Blair   Dugas  Mashia   Karahe  92  0  92  
50  554  Ashley   Crane  Diesel   Powered   Jet  57  34  91  
51  741  Madeline   Marinelli  Major   Six   Moons  87  0  87  
52  751  Brieghanne   Finlayson  Charismatic   King  71  13  84  
53  756  Megan   Simpson  Mr   Taco-tastic  43  32  75  
54  788  Taylor   Chase  The   Firestorm  36  37  73  
55  718  Samantha   Pinkney  Smokin   Okie  73  0  73  
56  564  Bree   Johnston  Lylebetazack  68  3  71  
57  628  Amanda   Matchett  Smoke   M   Pardner  27  43  70  
58  527  Royce   Naugler  Rockin   Ronnie  0  69  69  
59  642  John   Blair  Totally   Kissed  0  68  68  
60  765  Kyann   Doucette  Razzmatazz  0  66  66  
61  514  Heather   Morrison/Samantha   Pinkney  Doc   Bar   Stardust  31  34  65  
62  808  Chantelle   Oulton  Little   Miss   Sunshine  33  32  65  



 

63  792  Marsha   Pyke  Chelton's   Velvet  45  19  64  
64  507  Jason   Wilkins  PB   King   Leo   Buck  0  63  63  
65  590  Charlotte   McCarthy  Smokie   B   Kay  0  63  63  
66  778  Jillian   Comeau  Pocos   Flashy   Thor  38  25  63  
67  776  Shelby   Gatti   /   Ken   Jardine  Toughs   Hot   Shot   Girl  32  27  59  
68  695  Tessa   Dicks  Charge's   Dusty   Luck  19  28  47  
69  667  Paige   Angevine  Skip  21  26  47  
70  753  Kayla   Boudreau  Mya's   Skippin   Redford  46  0  46  
71  524  Stan   Brown  Kicked   In   Overdrive  0  40  40  
72  553  Cindy   Boutilier  Dundas   Salty   Josey  40  0  40  
73  722  Amanda   Thurber  Painted   Pretty   Mercedes  28  11  39  
74  563  Kevin   Bateman  Ima   Jettin   Rockette  39  0  39  
75  640  April   Jollimore-Elliott  Pilgrim  15  23  38  
76  796  Taylor   Pollock  Mr   High   Dry   Hickory  26  12  38  
77  635  Trudy   Hemeon  RS   Painted   Pretty  16  20  36  
78  235  Shelby   McGowan  Lil   D   Bar  34  0  34  
79  747  Ken   Jardine  Edith   Special   Rare  34  0  34  
80  724  Christine   Carter  Ima   Brimmerton   Also  10  23  33  
81  782  Greg   Hatt  Sabres   Major   Leo  18  15  33  
82  781  Amanda   Tweedy  Hero  9  23  32  
83  690  Emma   Wright-Smith  Major   Bonanza  30  0  30  
84  704  Amanda   Hickey  Ultimate   Lil   Fox  20  9  29  
85  820  Kim   Sellars  Waiting   On   Awoman  28  0  28  
86  579  Joanne   Scott  Lily  12  15  27  
87  677  Jenna   Paquet  Leo   Not   Dot   King  6  20  26  
88  728  Barb   Taylor  Painted   Escape  26  0  26  
89  559  Craig   Carey  Whistlen   Major  24  0  24  
90  590  Nichole   vanDyk  Smokie   B   Kay  24  0  24  
91  774  Chad   Stevens  Stoneyhil   Gamblinchip  0  22  22  
92  643  Willow   Brooks  Mr   Betta   Bware  19  0  19  
93  779  Tim   Amero  Miss   Flashy   T  19  0  19  
94  798  Amanda   Gillis  Miss   America  9  9  18  
95  787  Darlene   Jurkowski  Jade  9  8  17  
96  571  Ken   Jardine  Cocoa   Lady   Blue  11  6  17  
97  800  Sabrina   Bauer  Algonquin  9  5  14  
98  689  Kevin   Pinkney  Ratchetts   Wimpy   Dude  0  9  9  
99  736  Jasmine   McLean  Venture   Passion  2  4  6  

100  521  Royden   Naugler  Ima   Bully   Two  4  0  4  
101  594  Hope   Angevine  Lucy  4  0  4  
102  674  Rebecca   Donovan  Kiss   My   Dasher  1  2  3  

 

MBRA   Open   Points   2015  
   

         
Tot 
al  

Bar 

Tot 
al  
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nd  
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s  

Pol 
es  

Tota 
l  

1  703  Chris   Baker  Jammer   All   Fired   Up  649  440  1089  
2  506  Elaine   MacLean  Wicked   Laligo   Doc  595  356  951  
3  700  Lindsay   Baker  Boons   Laughing   Boy  636  261  897  
4  538  Jean   DuGas  Jus   For   Kicks  515  273  788  
5  598  Roddie   Benoit  Ruled   By   Bully  509  214  723  
6  718  Samantha   Pinkney  Smokin   Okie  350  281  631  
7  574  Bobby   Stevens  SAQ   Chiefs   Two   Bit  294  329  623  
8  690  Emma   Wright-Smith  Major   Bonanza  353  250  603  
9  729  Kristen/Marsha   Pyke  High   Maintenance   Chic  410  181  591  
10  560  Joan   Grant  Nonstop   Bay   Boy  573  0  573  
11  672  Maureen   Murray  Catch   My   Bones  330  200  530  
12  530  Ed   Grant  CC   N   Corona  229  291  520  
13  514  Syllvester/Heather   Morrison  Doc   Bar   Stardust  453  46  499  
14  562  Karen   Young  Going   Postal  314  170  484  
15  578  Robert   Eaton  Impressive   Ben  242  228  470  
16  549  Chris   MacLean  Let   Loose   Lena  464  0  464  
17  727  Sheldon   Antle  Three   Spots  274  189  463  
18  501  Marion   MacDonald  Looking   for   a   Pay   Day  453  0  453  
19  559  Craig   Carey  Whistlen   Major  94  309  403  
20  761  Trevor   Doucette  Need   For   Speed  217  181  398  
21  630  Dillon   O'Leary  King's   Black  303  94  397  
22  777  Julia   Parker  Max's   Cowboy  394  0  394  
23  611  Rebecca   Fraser  Granger   Dee   Doc  122  259  381  
24  626  Jeremy   Graham  Echo   charged  373  0  373  
25  616  Judy   Bateman  HM   HollywoodRockstar  211  154  365  
26  518  Sylvester/Laura/Courntey  Lady   Lineage  341  15  356  
27  629  Beth   O'Leary  VF   Nomajorcompromises  209  142  351  
28  682  Roddie   Benoit/Adrienne  Shez   A   Super   Jet   Two  245  95  340  
29  686  Royden   Naugler  Docs   Bobby   Jae  178  149  327  
30  607  Sylvester/Heather  Tac   Off  325  0  325  
31  604  Gordon   McCabe  Apache   Blue   Nugget  323  0  323  
32  753  Kayla   Boudreau  Mya's   Skippin   Redford  309  11  320  
33  556  Stephanie   Clark  Perks   A   Flyin  186  130  316  
34  765  Kyann   Doucette  Razzmatazz  121  191  312  
35  573  Lucy   Collier  Ben   Bodacious  136  164  300  
36  705  Pat   McLean  Quick   on   The   Lead  142  158  300  
37  568  Cathy   Rankin  Dee   Dun   Smart  195  95  290  
38  541  Mark   McLean  Mr   Lucky   Fame  131  153  284  
39  689  Samantha/Kevin   Pinkney  Ratchet's   Wimpy   Dude  178  105  283  
40  711  Allie   Fox  DNA   Bold   Bediuno  259  0  259  
41  522  Emma   Taylor  Takin   A   Chance  256  0  256  
42  516  Laurie   Don   Reginato  TCR   Gold   Runny  149  105  254  
43  591  Wendy   MacLean  A   Boy   Named   Sue  155  99  254  
44  539  Alex   Singer  Terras   Classic   Fire  148  99  247  



45  581  Jean   DuGas  Tip   One   Back  230  0  230  
46  695  Tessa   Dicks  Charges   Dusty   Luck  140  85  225  
47  537  Alka   Virick  A   Hint   of   Hollywood  181  39  220  
48  762  Sandy   Doucette  Sugar   N   Spice  160  56  216  
49  588  Sarah   LeBlanc  This   Bugs   on   Fire  148  60  208  
50  507  Jason   Wilkins  PB   King   Leo   Black  142  58  200  
51  621  Nichole   Pothier  Born   to   Boogie  88  99  187  
52  659  Gloria   Smith  True   Blue   Tivios  187  0  187  
53  723  Christine   Carter  Americon   Honey  76  108  184  
54  721  Jeremy   Graham  Smooth   Ike  177  0  177  
55  741  Madeline   Marinelle  Miss   Major   Six   Moons  176  0  176  
56  772  Robyn   MacDonald  LDF   Ratchett   To   Go  133  37  170  
57  642  John/Taylor   Blair  Totally   Kissed  156  14  170  
58  586  Scott   McLean  Presto   Lee  84  81  165  
59  564  Bree   Johnston  Lyle   Betazack  140  5  145  
60  698  Kaleigh   Denton  Bill   Cole   Jr  84  58  142  
61  754  Megan   McConnell  Cuda   Ben   Adiamond  32  109  141  
62  666  Blair   DuGas  Mahchsi   Karehde  0  140  140  
63  647  Courtney   Parker/Ed   Grant  Steakin   Hotdog  127  4  131  
64  789  Sandy   Doucette  Café   Mocha  85  42  127  
65  795  Taylor   Pollock  Ropin   The   Winds  101  25  126  
66  734  Daniel   Webb  My   Tailgate   Tony  71  52  123  
67  579  Nicole   Scott  Lily  59  63  122  
68  553  Cindy   Boutilier  Dudas   Salty   Josey  56  65  121  
69  751  Brieghanne   Finlayson  Charismatic   King  119  0  119  
70  704  Amanda   Hickey  Ultimate   Lil   Fox  91  21  112  
71  504  Pat   McLean  Johnny   Drama  55  52  107  
72  452  Emma   Simpson  Shes   A   Myan   Princess  60  45  105  
73  805  Sjeena   Dunham  Crime   Of   Fire  105  0  105  
74  684  Shann   Cox  Jags   Cash   Flow  62  41  103  
75  790  Allie   Ferneyhough  Rockets   Blaze   Of   Glory  56  45  101  
76  743  Shelby   Antle  Cool   Impulse   Bunny  61  36  97  
77  799  Lisa   Everett  B   Kays   Bonsai  45  43  88  
78  694  Briana   Dillman  Gonna   Get   Buckwild  86  0  86  
79  769  Charlsea   Fiske  Thunderhill   Kintara  27  57  84  
80  554  Ashley   Crane  Diesel   Powered   Jet  67  15  82  
81  533  Jessica   Taylor  Frenchman's   Promise  81  0  81  
82  524  Stan   Brown  Kicked   In   Overdrive  64  16  80  
83  664  Amanda   Smith  Easy   Chicks   Dream  44  33  77  
84  653  Ryson   Doucette  Pawnee   Kid   N   Gold  54  22  76  
85  732  Brenna   Dicks  Tigers   King   Juleo  36  39  75  
86  696  Kyle   Sakalauskas  Doc   Oscar  74  0  74  
87  791  Megan   Graves  Kay   Doe   Nota   Chance  74  0  74  
88  657  Laura   Morrison  Perkes   Finale  66  0  66  
89  569  Kate   Dew  Tiny   Gay's   Dasher  63  0  63  



 

90  667  Paige   Angevine  Skip  37  25  62  
91  706  Shelby   Gatti  Maybull  0  61  61  
92  590  Charlotte   McCarthy  Smokie   B   Kay  56  4  60  
93  719  Emily   O'Grady  Takin   Care   of   Chex  35  22  57  
94  803  Hannah   Johnston  Ms   Playlena   Pepper  44  10  54  
95  804  Shelby   Beaton  The   Grand   Investment  41  12  53  
96  650  Cara   Pettipas  Miss   Wonder   Bully  15  36  51  
97  677  Jenna   Paquet  Leo   No   Dot   King  14  32  46  
98  788  Taylor   Chase  The   Firestorm  23  23  46  
99  676  Linda   Bird  Moony's   Blac   Majic  21  24  45  

100  527  Royce   Naugler  Rockin   Ronnie  42  0  42  
101  785  Natalie   Schnare  Made   Pretty   Fancy  15  26  41  
102  572  Maureen   Murray  Down   Home   Lady  41  0  41  
103  577  Lori   Angevine  Two   Zan   Par   Silver  39  0  39  
104  740  Bart   Lausanne  Scotch   Bar  25  12  37  
105  555  Stephanie   Clark  OK   Den  23  13  36  
106  655  Laura   Morrison/Sylvester  Lady's   Tip   One   Back  34  0  34  
107  728  Barb   Taylor  Painted   Escape  34  0  34  
108  806  Christina   Marr  Jack  18  12  30  
109  782  Greg   Hatt  Sabres   Major   Leo  16  13  29  
110  505  Chris   Bezanson  Miss   Conjelena   Doc  14  12  26  
111  807  Joseph   Upshaw  JTK   Smoking   Classic  17  8  25  
112  628  Amanda   Matchett  Smoke   M   Pardner  0  21  21  
113  674  Rebecca   Donovan  Super   Star  19  0  19  
114  792  Kristen   Pyke  Chelton's   Velvet  0  18  18  
115  662  Shelley   Moore  Too   Tough   Cat  17  0  17  
116  235  Shelby   McGowan  Lil   D   Bar  12  0  12  
117  526  Royce   Naugler  Blazing   Hot  12  0  12  
118  635  Trudy   Hemeon  RS   Painted   Pretty  5  5  10  
119  724  Christine   Carter  Ima   Brimmerton   Also  0  9  9  
120  750  Tanya   Kennedy  Old   Stations   Pride  9  0  9  
121  669  Roddie   Benoit  True   Blue   Slew  6  0  6  
122  722  Amanda   Thurber  Painted   Pretty   Mercedes  0  5  5  
123  643  Willow   Brooks  Mr   Betta   B   Ware  5  0  5  

 

MBRA   2015   3D   Points   1st   D  

            

To 
tal  
Ba 
rre 
ls  

1  560  Joan   Grant  Nonstop   Bay   Boy  22  
2  703  Chris   Baker  Jamer   All   Fired   Up  18  
3  698  Kaleigh   Denton  Bill   Cole   Jr  8  
4  729  Kristen   Pyke  High   Maintenance   Chick  7  



 

5  549  Chris   MacLean  Let   Loose   Lena  6  
6  598  Roddie   Benoit  Ruled   By   Bully  6  
7  514  Heather   Morrison  Doc   Bar   Stardust  5  
8  516  Laurie   Don   Reginato  TCR   Gold   Runny  5  
9  604  Gordon   McCabe  Apache   Blue   Nugget  5  

10  795  Taylor   Pollock  Ropin   The   Winds  5  
11  753  Kayla   Boudreau  Mya's   Skippin   Redford  4  
12  642  John   Blair  Totally   Kissed  4  
13  700  Lindsay   Baker  Boons   Laughing   Boy  3  
14  607  Sylvester   Weatherbie  Tack   Off  3  
15  719  Emily   O'Grady  Taken   Care   of   Chex  3  
16  590  Charlotte   McCarthy  Smokey   B   Kay  2  
17  718  Samantha   Pinkney  Smokin   Okie  2  
18  568  Cathy   Rankin  Heza   Doc   Twists  2  
19  506  Elaine   MacLean  Wicked   Latigo   Doc  2  
20  690  Emma   Wright-Smith  Major   Bonanza  2  
21  695  Tessa   Dicks  Charge's   Dusty   Luck  2  
22  630  Dillon   O'Leary  Kings   Black  2  
23  626  Jeremy   Graham  Echo   Charged  1  
24  518  Sylvester   Weatherbie  Lady   Lineage  1  

 

MBRA   2015   3D   Points   2nd   D  

            

To 
tal  
Ba 
rre 
ls  

1  753  Kayla   Boudreau  Mya's   Skippin   Redford  11  
2  772  Robyn   MacDonald  LDF   Ratchett   To   Go  10  
3  588  Sarah   LeBlanc  This   Bugs   On   Fire  9  
4  727  Sheldon   Antle  Three   Spots  8  
5  598  Roddie   Benoit  Ruled   By   Bully  8  
6  750  Tanya   Kennedy  Old   Stations   Pride  7  
7  527  Royce   Naugler  Rockin   Ronnie  5  
8  655  Laura   Morrison  Ladies   Tip   One   Back  5  
9  530  Ed   Grant  CC   N   Corona  5  

10  506  Elaine   MacLean  Wicked   Latigo   Doc  5  
11  629  Beth   O'Leary  VF   Nomajorcompromise  4  
12  541  Mark   McLean  Mr   Lucky   Fame  4  
13  553  Cindy   Boutilier  Dundas   Salty   Josey  4  
14  554  Ashley   Crane  Diesel   Powered   Jet  4  
15  616  Judy   Bateman  HM   HollywoodRockstar  4  
16  694  Briana   Dillman  Gonna   Get   Buckwild  3  
17  718  Samantha   Pinkney  Smokin   Okie  3  
18  705  Pat   McLean  Quick   On   The   Lead  3  



19  682  Adrienne   Strowbridge  Sheza   Super   Jet   Two  3  
20  689  Kevin   Pinkney  Ratchets   Wimpy   Dude  2  
21  762  Sandy   Doucette  Sugar   N   Spice  2  
22  675  Chris   Philips  Deacon   Eye   Boo  2  
23  741  Madeline   Marinelle  Major   Six   Moons  2  
24  689  Samantha/Kevin   Pinkney  Ratchets   Wimpy   Dude  2  
25  769  Charlsea   Fiske  Thunderhill   Kintara  1  
26  574  Bobby   Stevens  SAQ   Chiefs   Two   Bit  1  

 

MBRA   2015   3D   Points   3rd   D  

            

To 
tal  
Ba 
rre 
ls  

1  621  Nicole   Pothier  Born   To   Boogie  10  
2  669  Adrienne   Strowbridge  Tru   Blue   Slew  9  
3  715  Alyssa   Mills  Whiskey   Highlander  8  
4  647  Courtney   Parker  Streakin   Hotdog  8  
5  591  Wendy   MacLean  A   Boy   Named   Sue  6  
6  528  Royce   Naugler  A   Touch   of   Lace  5  
7  533  Jessica   Taylor  Frenchmans   Promise  5  
8  577  Lori   Angevine  Two   Zan   Pal   Silver  5  
9  727  Sheldon   Anrle  Three   Spots  5  

10  760  Allie   Moffatt  Miss   Fancy   Pants  4  
11  522  Emma   Taylor  Takin   A   Chance  4  
12  751  Breighanne   Finlayson  Charismatic   King  4  
13  792  Marsha   Pyke  Chelton's   Velvet  4  
14  628  Amanda   Matchett  Smoke   M   Pardner  3  
15  769  Charlsea   Fiske  Thunderhill   Kintara  3  
16  554  Ashley   Crane  Diesel   Powered   Jet  3  
17  749  Chrissy   Lindsay  Two   Creeks   Dandy   Bar  2  
18  569  Kate   Dew  Tiny   Gay's   Dasher  2  
19  747  Ken   Jardine  Edith   Special   Rare  2  
20  666  Blair   Dugas  Mahchsi   Kahehda  2  
21  675  Chris   Phillips  Deacon   Eye   Boo  2  
22  750  Tanya   Kennedy  Old   Stations   Pride  2  
23  539  Alex   Singer  Terras   Class-C   Fire  1  
24  629  Beth   O'Leary  VF   Nomajorcompromises  1  
25  655  Laura   Morrison  Ladies   Tip   One   Back  1  
26  694  Brianna   Dillman  Gonna   Get   Buckwild  1  
27  688  Lenee   Sampson  Secret  1  
28  723  Christine   Carter  American   Honey  1  

 



MBRA   RAM   Rodeo   Points     

   
Rin 
g   #  Name  Horse's   Name  

Total  
Barrel 

s  
1  700  Lindsay   Baker  Boons   Laughing   Boy  89  
2  703  Chris   Baker  Jammer   All   Fired   Up  85  
3  560  Joan   Grant  Nonstop   Bay   Boy  68  
4  501  Marion   MacDonald  Looking   for   a   Pay   Day  64  
5  562  Karen   Young  Going   Postal  50  
6  549  Chris   MacLean  Let   Loose   Lena  47  
7  777  Julia   Parker  Maxs   Cowboy  45  
8  672  Maureen   Murray  Catch   My   Bones  39  
9  626  Jeremy   Graham  Echo   charged  37  
10  598  Roddie   Benoit  Ruled   By   Bully  36  
11  506  Elaine   MacLean  Wicked   Laligo   Doc  30  
12  514  Sylvester   Weatherbie  Doc   Bar   Stardust  30  
13   729  Kristen   Pyke  High   Maintenance   Chic  29  
14  518  Courtney   Parker  Lady   Lineage  28  
15  538  Jean   DuGas  Jus   For   Kicks  26  
16  711  Allie   Fox  DNA   Bold   Bediuno  23  
17  805  Sheena   Dunham  Crime   Of   Fire  22  
18  516  Laurie   Don   Reginato  TCR   Gold   Runny  18  
19  568  Cathy   Rankin  Heza   Doc   Twists  18  
20  704  Amanda   Hickey  Ultimate   Little   Fox  18  
21  507  Jason   Wilkins  PB   King   Leo   Buck  18  
22  682  Roddie   Benoit  Shez   A   Super   Jet   Two  17  
23  607  Sylvester   Weatherbie  Tac   Off  16  
24  604  Gordon   McCabe  Apache   Blue   Nugget  16  
25  574  Bobby   Stevens  SAQ   Chiefs   Two   Bit  15  
26  630  Dillon   O'Leary  King's   Black  15  
27  564  Bree   Johnson  Lyle   Beta   Zack  14  
28  588  Sarah   LeBlanc  This   Bugs   on   Fire  13  
29  695  Tessa   Dicks  Charges   Dusty   Luck  13  
30  803  Hannah   Johnston  Ms   Playena   Pepper  12  
31  689  Kevin   Pinkney  Ratchet's   Wimoy   Dude  11  
32  762  Sandy   Doucette  Sugar   and   Spice  11  
33  761  Trevor   Doucette  Need   Fror   Speed  11  
34  522  Emma   Taylor  Takin   A   Chance  10  
35  573  Lucy   Collier  Ben   Bodacious  10  
36  686  Royden   Naugler  Docs   Bobby   Jae  10  
37  504  Pat   McLean  Johnny   Drama  9  
38  662  Shelly   Moore  Too   Tough   Cat  8  
39  530  Ed   Grant  CC   N   Corona  6  
40  537  Alka   Virick  A   Hint   of   Hollywood  6  
41  578  Robert   Eaton  Impressive   Ben  6  
42  754  Megan   McConnell  Cuda   Ben   Adiamond  6  
43  806  Christina   Marr  Jack  6  
44  690  Emma   Wright-Smith  Major   Bonanza  6  
45  807  Joseph   Upshaw  JTK   Smoking   Classic  5  
46  741  Madeline   Marinelle  Major   Six   Moons  5  
47  629  Beth   O'Leary  VF   Nomajorcompromises  4  
48  569  Kate   Dew  Tiny   Gay's   Dasher  3  



49  753  Kayla   Boudreau  Mya's   Skippin   Redford  3  
50  581  Jean   DuGas  Tip   One   Back  3  
51  616  Judy   Bateman  HM   HollywoodRockstar  2  
52  696  Kyle   Sakalauskas  Doc   Oscar  2  
53  718  Samantha   Pinkney  Smokin   Okie  2  
54  581  Jean   DuGas  Tip   One   Back  2  
55  591  Wendy   MacLean  A   Boy   Named   Sue  1  

 


